
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03902956 FOURNOL JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02507462 VOELKLIN PIERRE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905728 COURVOISIER PATRICE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900186 LEGER JEAN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03902260 MOINE HERVÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901001 RUIDAVETS HUBERT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907855 ABREU DANIEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902909 MANDRILLON JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

02502685 BERNABEU ANTOINE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02121302 CHAMPION JOËL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

02504594 FOUILLOUX JEAN CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

03907377 HENRIET RAPHAËL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906746 CUYNET BERNARD (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900789 GREA BERNARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

1er Tour (1)'CHAMPAGNOLE_020714



03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902909 MANDRILLON JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03902956 FOURNOL JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03902260 MOINE HERVÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

Office

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

02504594 FOUILLOUX JEAN CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

Office

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905728 COURVOISIER PATRICE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

Cadrage (1)'CHAMPAGNOLE_020714



1/4 de Finale 

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902909 MANDRILLON JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

6 - 13

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02504594 FOUILLOUX JEAN CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

11 - 13

03902956 FOURNOL JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03902260 MOINE HERVÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

6 - 13

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

7 - 13

1/2 Finale 

02504594 FOUILLOUX JEAN CLAUDE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

03902260 MOINE HERVÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

2 - 13

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

10 - 13

Finale

03902260 MOINE HERVÉ (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 11


